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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 22 200m Lliure Open
10/05/2025 - 17:56 Resultats

Classificació Nom i Cognoms Any Nom del Club Marca Real 100m 200m

Open, Masc.

1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 2:04.92 1:00.96 1:03.96
2. NUÑEZ MOLANO, Javier 83 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 2:07.89 1:01.37 1:06.52
3. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:08.45 1:01.06 1:07.39
4. SAN MARTIN TRESOLS, Luis 88 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 2:14.68 1:06.79 1:07.89
5. PEREZ MERINO, Alex 93 C.N. Granollers 2:16.13 1:05.59 1:10.54
6. LOPEZ-GOICOCHEA ESTEBANEZ, D.93 C.N. Cornellà 2:19.49 1:06.31 1:13.18
7. ABARCA SALVADO, Arnau 97 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:24.26 1:12.81 1:11.45
8. VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, Ricardo 83 C.E. Mediterrani 2:25.75 1:11.62 1:14.13
9. GRAU CARRION, Marc 84 C.N. Granollers 2:28.42 1:10.18 1:18.24

10. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 2:32.10 1:14.49 1:17.61
11. LOPEZ SULLER, Eduard 92 C.N. Tàrraco 2:32.65 1:13.63 1:19.02
12. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, J. 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:32.94 1:13.68 1:19.26
13. BASTUS CAMON, Xavier 78 C.N. Palamós 2:33.27 1:15.30 1:17.97
14. CRUELLS PAGES, Pere 64 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 2:38.70 1:16.34 1:22.36
15. ROCA BATLLES, Jaime 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 2:39.38 1:14.61 1:24.77
16. CINALLI PETRINGA, Carlos 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:42.16 1:19.50 1:22.66
17. GARCIA MARTINEZ, Alex 76 C.N. Calella 2:42.71 1:19.66 1:23.05
18. FERNANDEZ BELENGUER, F. 64 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:47.23 1:19.51 1:27.72
19. CAVERO MONTERO, David 72 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:47.60 1:19.51 1:28.09
20. RODON NAVARRO, Esteve 66 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 2:48.28 1:21.56 1:26.72
21. LUBIANO SIGUENZA, Raul 70 C.N. Sant Adrià 2:49.46 1:18.18 1:31.28
22. CAZON, Ariel Hernan 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 2:49.52 1:18.47 1:31.05
23. GARCIA CABAS, Fernando 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:53.23 1:25.13 1:28.10
24. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 3:00.46 1:23.50 1:36.96
25. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:06.98 1:28.44 1:38.54
26. HENDRIK DE BRUIJN, Frederik38 C.N. Aquamàsters 3:26.49 1:39.46 1:47.03

20+, Masc.

1. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:08.45 1:01.06 1:07.39

25+, Masc.

1. ABARCA SALVADO, Arnau 97 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:24.26 1:12.81 1:11.45

30+, Masc.

1. PEREZ MERINO, Alex 93 C.N. Granollers 2:16.13 1:05.59 1:10.54
2. LOPEZ-GOICOCHEA ESTEBANEZ, D.93 C.N. Cornellà 2:19.49 1:06.31 1:13.18
3. LOPEZ SULLER, Eduard 92 C.N. Tàrraco 2:32.65 1:13.63 1:19.02

35+, Masc.

1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 2:04.92 1:00.96 1:03.96
2. SAN MARTIN TRESOLS, Luis 88 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 2:14.68 1:06.79 1:07.89
3. ROCA BATLLES, Jaime 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 2:39.38 1:14.61 1:24.77
4. CAZON, Ariel Hernan 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 2:49.52 1:18.47 1:31.05

40+, Masc.

1. NUÑEZ MOLANO, Javier 83 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 2:07.89 1:01.37 1:06.52
2. VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, Ricardo 83 C.E. Mediterrani 2:25.75 1:11.62 1:14.13
3. GRAU CARRION, Marc 84 C.N. Granollers 2:28.42 1:10.18 1:18.24
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Prova 22, 200m Lliure

45+, Masc.

1. BASTUS CAMON, Xavier 78 C.N. Palamós 2:33.27 1:15.30 1:17.97
2. GARCIA MARTINEZ, Alex 76 C.N. Calella 2:42.71 1:19.66 1:23.05

50+, Masc.

1. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, J. 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:32.94 1:13.68 1:19.26
2. CAVERO MONTERO, David 72 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:47.60 1:19.51 1:28.09
3. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:06.98 1:28.44 1:38.54

55+, Masc.

1. CINALLI PETRINGA, Carlos 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:42.16 1:19.50 1:22.66
2. RODON NAVARRO, Esteve 66 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 2:48.28 1:21.56 1:26.72
3. LUBIANO SIGUENZA, Raul 70 C.N. Sant Adrià 2:49.46 1:18.18 1:31.28
4. GARCIA CABAS, Fernando 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:53.23 1:25.13 1:28.10

60+, Masc.

1. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 2:32.10 1:14.49 1:17.61
2. CRUELLS PAGES, Pere 64 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 2:38.70 1:16.34 1:22.36
3. FERNANDEZ BELENGUER, F. 64 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:47.23 1:19.51 1:27.72

65+, Masc.

1. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 3:00.46 1:23.50 1:36.96

85+, Masc.

1. HENDRIK DE BRUIJN, Frederik38 C.N. Aquamàsters 3:26.49 1:39.46 1:47.03

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster, Masc.

1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 2:04.92 1:00.96 1:03.96
2. NUÑEZ MOLANO, Javier 83 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 2:07.89 1:01.37 1:06.52

HENDRIK DE BRUIJN, Frederik38 C.N. Aquamàsters 3:26.49 1:39.46 1:47.03
4. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:08.45 1:01.06 1:07.39
5. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 2:32.10 1:14.49 1:17.61
6. SAN MARTIN TRESOLS, Luis 88 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 2:14.68 1:06.79 1:07.89
7. PEREZ MERINO, Alex 93 C.N. Granollers 2:16.13 1:05.59 1:10.54
8. CRUELLS PAGES, Pere 64 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 2:38.70 1:16.34 1:22.36
9. LOPEZ-GOICOCHEA ESTEBANEZ, D.93 C.N. Cornellà 2:19.49 1:06.31 1:13.18

10. VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, Ricardo 83 C.E. Mediterrani 2:25.75 1:11.62 1:14.13
11. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, J. 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:32.94 1:13.68 1:19.26
12. ABARCA SALVADO, Arnau 97 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:24.26 1:12.81 1:11.45
13. GRAU CARRION, Marc 84 C.N. Granollers 2:28.42 1:10.18 1:18.24
14. CINALLI PETRINGA, Carlos 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:42.16 1:19.50 1:22.66
15. FERNANDEZ BELENGUER, F. 64 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:47.23 1:19.51 1:27.72
16. BASTUS CAMON, Xavier 78 C.N. Palamós 2:33.27 1:15.30 1:17.97
17. RODON NAVARRO, Esteve 66 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 2:48.28 1:21.56 1:26.72
18. LUBIANO SIGUENZA, Raul 70 C.N. Sant Adrià 2:49.46 1:18.18 1:31.28
19. LOPEZ SULLER, Eduard 92 C.N. Tàrraco 2:32.65 1:13.63 1:19.02
20. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 3:00.46 1:23.50 1:36.96
21. GARCIA CABAS, Fernando 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:53.23 1:25.13 1:28.10
22. GARCIA MARTINEZ, Alex 76 C.N. Calella 2:42.71 1:19.66 1:23.05
23. CAVERO MONTERO, David 72 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:47.60 1:19.51 1:28.09
24. ROCA BATLLES, Jaime 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 2:39.38 1:14.61 1:24.77
25. CAZON, Ariel Hernan 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 2:49.52 1:18.47 1:31.05
26. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:06.98 1:28.44 1:38.54
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Prova 22, 200m Lliure

Open, Fem.

1. PANZINI, Florencia 95 C.E. Mediterrani 2:20.15 1:07.56 1:12.59
2. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:27.15 1:13.31 1:13.84
3. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith98 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:27.57 1:12.61 1:14.96
4. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:31.32 1:14.85 1:16.47
5. GASSAMA CALZADA, Oumy 97 C.N. Cornellà 2:31.92 1:13.81 1:18.11
6. MOLINA SANCHEZ, Patricia 97 C.N. Terrassa 2:32.17 1:14.06 1:18.11
7. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, Marta92 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:36.11 1:14.19 1:21.92
8. SANTIAGO DIAZ, Cristina 83 C.N. Sabadell 2:37.91 1:15.85 1:22.06
9. MORE PARERA, Queralt 05 C.N. Terrassa 2:39.08 1:14.81 1:24.27

10. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 2:39.68 1:17.71 1:21.97
11. VILA FORTUNY, Marta 72 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 2:42.32 1:19.54 1:22.78
12. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla 90 C.N. Mataró 3:00.51 1:27.24 1:33.27
13. AGUT AGUILERA, Monica 72 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 3:08.59 1:30.30 1:38.29
14. GIBERT PERRAMON, R. 60 Club Nagi 3:28.36 1:41.38 1:46.98
15. SERRA RODRIGUEZ, Gisela 98 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 3:28.38 1:36.44 1:51.94
16. VERA ZABALA, Isabel 74 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 3:38.13 1:44.16 1:53.97
17. MOLINA SALVA, Noemi 73 C.N. Granollers 4:23.57 2:05.60 2:17.97

DSQ LECHA GUERRERO, Eva 69 Club Nagi
NP - NO PRESENTAT

20+, Fem.

1. MORE PARERA, Queralt 05 C.N. Terrassa 2:39.08 1:14.81 1:24.27

25+, Fem.

1. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:27.15 1:13.31 1:13.84
2. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith98 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:27.57 1:12.61 1:14.96
3. GASSAMA CALZADA, Oumy 97 C.N. Cornellà 2:31.92 1:13.81 1:18.11
4. MOLINA SANCHEZ, Patricia 97 C.N. Terrassa 2:32.17 1:14.06 1:18.11
5. SERRA RODRIGUEZ, Gisela 98 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 3:28.38 1:36.44 1:51.94

30+, Fem.

1. PANZINI, Florencia 95 C.E. Mediterrani 2:20.15 1:07.56 1:12.59
2. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, Marta92 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:36.11 1:14.19 1:21.92

35+, Fem.

1. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla 90 C.N. Mataró 3:00.51 1:27.24 1:33.27

40+, Fem.

1. SANTIAGO DIAZ, Cristina 83 C.N. Sabadell 2:37.91 1:15.85 1:22.06

50+, Fem.

1. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 2:39.68 1:17.71 1:21.97
2. VILA FORTUNY, Marta 72 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 2:42.32 1:19.54 1:22.78
3. AGUT AGUILERA, Monica 72 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 3:08.59 1:30.30 1:38.29
4. VERA ZABALA, Isabel 74 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 3:38.13 1:44.16 1:53.97
5. MOLINA SALVA, Noemi 73 C.N. Granollers 4:23.57 2:05.60 2:17.97

55+, Fem.

1. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:31.32 1:14.85 1:16.47
DSQ LECHA GUERRERO, Eva 69 Club Nagi

NP - NO PRESENTAT
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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 22, 200m Lliure

65+, Fem.

1. GIBERT PERRAMON, R. 60 Club Nagi 3:28.36 1:41.38 1:46.98

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster, Fem.

1. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:31.32 1:14.85 1:16.47
2. PANZINI, Florencia 95 C.E. Mediterrani 2:20.15 1:07.56 1:12.59
3. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:27.15 1:13.31 1:13.84
4. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith98 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:27.57 1:12.61 1:14.96
5. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 2:39.68 1:17.71 1:21.97
6. SANTIAGO DIAZ, Cristina 83 C.N. Sabadell 2:37.91 1:15.85 1:22.06
7. VILA FORTUNY, Marta 72 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 2:42.32 1:19.54 1:22.78
8. GASSAMA CALZADA, Oumy 97 C.N. Cornellà 2:31.92 1:13.81 1:18.11
9. MOLINA SANCHEZ, Patricia 97 C.N. Terrassa 2:32.17 1:14.06 1:18.11

10. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, Marta92 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:36.11 1:14.19 1:21.92
11. MORE PARERA, Queralt 05 C.N. Terrassa 2:39.08 1:14.81 1:24.27
12. GIBERT PERRAMON, R. 60 Club Nagi 3:28.36 1:41.38 1:46.98
13. AGUT AGUILERA, Monica 72 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 3:08.59 1:30.30 1:38.29
14. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla 90 C.N. Mataró 3:00.51 1:27.24 1:33.27
15. VERA ZABALA, Isabel 74 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 3:38.13 1:44.16 1:53.97
16. SERRA RODRIGUEZ, Gisela 98 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 3:28.38 1:36.44 1:51.94
17. MOLINA SALVA, Noemi 73 C.N. Granollers 4:23.57 2:05.60 2:17.97

DSQ LECHA GUERRERO, Eva 69 Club Nagi
NP - NO PRESENTAT


